



## WEBINAR INVESTOR PRESENTATION

Calima Energy Limited (CE1:ASX) invites all investors and shareholders to receive an update on the Canadian Operations, the Tommy Lakes Facilities acquisition, changes to the Canadian macro landscape, and importantly to meet Micheal Dobovich, President of Calima Energy and hear from other members of the Executive Team.

The presentation will be held on May 7, 2020 10:00 AM AWST

Please register for Calima Energy Investor Presentation May 2020 at:

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/919587951589438732

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing details about joining the webinar.

There will be an opportunity to put forward questions to the team.

Brought to you by GoToWebinar® Webinars Made Easy®

A recorded copy of the webinar will be made available following the event.

A copy of the Investor Presentation to be delivered during the webinar is attached.

For further information visit www.calimaenergy.com or contact:

Micheal Dobovich	Glenn Whiddon	Mark Freeman
President (Canada)	Chairman	CFO
E: mdobovich@calimaenergy.com	E: glenn@lagral.com	E: mfreeman@calimaenergy.com
T+ 1 403 389 1226	T:+61 410 612 920	T: +61 412 692 146

## **About Calima Energy**

Calima Energy Limited owns and operates 63,103 acres of drilling and production rights for the Montney Formation in British Columbia ("Calima Lands"). During 2019, the Company drilled three successful wells, resulting in a maiden contingent resource estimate of 196.1 Mmboe as announced on 8 July 2019.

